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LET'S MAKE IT HAPPEN

# (+352) 43.50.89 — B fins@fins.lu CHAMPIONNATS NATIONAUX &
CRITERIUM DES JEUNES D'HIVER 2024
Oberkorn, 30.11 - 01.12.2024
Event 37 Men, 400m Medley 2012 and older
01/12/2024 - 17:14 Results
National Record 4:06.48 STACCHIOTTI Raphaél SCDE Netanya (ISR) 03/12/2015
Meilleure Performance 18 4:13.85 STACCHIOTTI Raphaél SCDE Dubai (UAE) 16/12/2010
Meilleure Performance 17 4:14.77 STACCHIOTTI Raphaél UAE Istanbul (TUR) 12/12/2009
Meilleure Performance 16 4:23.03 STACCHIOTTI Raphaél SCDE Manchester (GBR) 10/04/2008
Meilleure Performance 15 4:28.36 STACCHIOTTI Raphaél SCDE Dudelange 25/11/2007
Meilleure Performance 14 4:48.11 CARNEIRO Joao SL Dudelange 18/11/2017
Meilleure Performance 13 4:59.93 CARNEIRO Joao SL Dudelange 26/11/2016
Meilleure Performance 12 5:09.47 CARNEIRO Joao SL Dudelange 13/12/2015
TL Open M 18 +: 5:40.00 / TL Pupilles M 12 - 13: 6:30.00 / TL Jeunes M 14 - 15: 6:10.00 / TL Juniors M 16 - 17: 5:55.00
Points: AQUA 2024
Rank YB Time  Pts
Pupilles
1. VAN BURIK Raphael 11  Swimming Luxembourg 5:22.06 387
50m: 35.05 35.05 150m: 2:01.93 43.99 250m:  3:27.65 43.94 350m: 4:47.32 36.95
100m: 1:17.94 42.89 200m: 2:43.71 41.78 300m: 4:10.37 42.72 400m: 5:22.06 34.74
2. VISSER Felix 11  Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ettelbruck  5:32.20 353
50m: 34.06 34.06 150m: 1:58.60 42.55 250m: 3:25.55 45.96 350m: 4:52.65 39.93
100m: 1:16.05 41.99 200m:  2:39.59 40.99 300m: 4:12.72 47.17 400m: 5:32.20 39.55
3. PLETSCHETTE Hugo 12 Swimming Club Redange 5:53.02 294
50m: 37.56 37.56 150m: 2:08.06 45.62 250m:  3:43.65 52.43 350m: 5:15.71 38.65
100m: 1:22.44 44.88 200m: 2:51.22 43.16 300m: 4:37.06 53.41 400m: 5:53.02 37.31
DNS PALAGNIOUK Alexander 11  Cercle Nautique Petange
Jeunes
1. VALENTINI Stefano 09  Schwammclub Deifferdang 4:34.00 629
50m: 27.99 27.99 150m: 1:36.03 35.66 250m:  2:52.47 40.46 350m: 4:03.53 30.99
100m: 1:00.37 32.38 200m: 2:12.01 35.98 300m: 3:32.54 40.07 400m: 4:34.00 30.47
Juniors
1. FEDOSEEV Anton 07  Swimming Luxembourg 4:25.97 688
50m: 27.89 27.89 150m: 1:33.89 34.14 250m: 2:45.35 37.36 350m: 3:55.22 31.25
100m: 59.75 31.86 200m:  2:07.99 34.10 300m:  3:23.97 38.62 400m: 4:25.97 30.75
Open
1. HENRIONNET Tom 04  Schwammclub Deifferdang 4:23.72 705
Federal Short Course Champion
50m: 27.78 27.78 150m: 1:34.52 33.85 250m:  2:47.50 39.38 350m: 3:56.16 28.79
100m: 1:00.67 32.89 200m: 2:08.12 33.60 300m:  3:27.37 39.87 400m: 4:23.72 27.56
2. FEDOSEEV Anton 07  Swimming Luxembourg 4:2597 688
50m: 27.89 27.89 150m: 1:33.89 34.14 250m: 2:45.35 37.36 350m: 3:55.22 31.25
100m: 59.75 31.86 200m: 2:07.99 34.10 300m: 3:23.97 38.62 400m: 4:25.97 30.75
3. VALENTINI Stefano 09  Schwammclub Deifferdang 4:34.00 629
50m: 27.99 27.99 150m: 1:36.03 35.66 250m:  2:52.47 40.46 350m: 4:03.53 30.99
100m: 1:00.37 32.38 200m: 2:12.01 35.98 300m: 3:32.54 40.07 400m: 4:34.00 30.47
4. THILL Nicolas 05 Swimming Luxembourg 4:39.34 593
50m: 28.47 28.47 150m: 1:35.45 34.32 250m:  2:49.48 39.93 350m: 4:05.86 34.34
100m: 1:01.13 32.66 200m:  2:09.55 34.10 300m: 3:31.52 42.04 400m: 4:39.34 33.48
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Event 37, Men, 400m Medley, Open

Rank YB
5. VAN BURIK Raphael 11  Swimming Luxembourg

50m: 35.05 35.05 150m: 2:01.93 43.99 250m:  3:27.65 43.94 350m:
100m: 1:17.94 42.89 200m: 2:43.71 41.78 300m: 4:10.37 42.72 400m:

6. VISSER Felix 11 Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ettelbruck

50m: 34.06 34.06 150m: 1:58.60 42.55 250m: 3:25.55 45.96 350m:
100m: 1:16.05 41.99 200m: 2:39.59 40.99 300m: 4:12.72 47.17 400m:

7. PLETSCHETTE Hugo 12 Swimming Club Redange

50m: 37.56 37.56 150m: 2:08.06 45.62 250m: 3:43.65 52.43 350m:
100m: 1:22.44 44.88 200m: 2:51.22 43.16 300m: 4:37.06 53.41 400m:

DNS PALAGNIOUK Alexander 11  Cercle Nautique Petange

Time Pts

5:22.06 387
44732  36.95
5:22.06  34.74

5:32.20 358
452,65  39.93
5:32.20  39.55

5:53.02 294

5:15.71 38.65
5:53.02 37.31
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